Standard Grinder Adjustable Grinder DCS Grinder Cordless Grinder
Corded Heavy Duty
Adjustable Grinder
2
3
Corded GrinderCorded Heavy Duty

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17 18
1 - #22-1-SD Standard head
2 - #22-2-SD Collet holder
5 - #22-5 1/4-20 set screw typ. of 2
6 - #22-6 3mm screw
7 - #22-7 3mm hard fiber washer
8 - #PPE-002 25mm diamond grinding wheel
9 - #PPE-003CL Mandrel
10 - #PPE10-CL Retaining ring
11 - #PPE-11-CL 16mm hard fiber washer
12 - #PPE-12-CL 16mm bearing
13 - #PPE-13-CL 28mm O ring
14 - #PPE-14-CL bottom housing
15 - #15-CL 15mm O ring
16 - #PPE-16-CL 12v cordless motor
17 - #PPE-17-CL  110v batterry Charger
17a - #PPE-17a-CL 220v battery charger
18 - #PPE-18-CL 12v battery
3 - #22-3 10-24x  button head screw1
2
4 - #22-4  116  #22-4 3
32   #22-4 18  Collet
CORDLESS ADJUSTABLE GRINDER
TS-PPE-BAT-ADJ
1 2 2a
3
4
5
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17 18
10 - #PPE-10-CL Retaining ring
11 - #PPE-11-CL 16mm hard fiber washer
12 - #PPE-12-CL Bearing
13 - #PPE-13-CL 28mm O ring
14 - #PPE-14-CL Bottom housing
15 - #PPE-15-CL 15mm O ring
16 - #PPE-16-CL 12v cordless motor
17 - #PPE-17-CL 12v battery charger
18 - #PPE-18-CL 12v battery9 -  #PPE-003CL Mandrel
1 - #22-1AJ Adjustable head